
University Housing Per 
Semeseter

Food Per 
Semester

Other Per  
Semester

Total Per 
Semester

Australia Curtin University AUD $4,000 - 
$6,000

AUD $2,500 - 
$3,500

AUD $3,300 - 
$5,000

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies and Personal

AUD $9,800 - 
$14,400

Wollongong 
University

AUD $3,500 - 
$6,000

AUD $2,000 - 
$3,500

AUD $3,300 - 
$4,900

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies, and Personal

AUD $8,800 - 
$13,400

Canada Concordia 
University

$3,680 - 
$5,556 CAD

$2,975 CAD 
Meal Plan

$3,500 CAD Books, Travel and Personal $10,155 - 
$12,031 CAD

McGill University $4,750 - 
$6,000 CAD

$2,500 - 
$3,000 CAD

$1,400 -  
$1,600 CAD

Health, Activities, Books and 
Supplies

$8,650 - 
$10,600 CAD

University of 
Fraser Valley

$4,440 - 
$5,700 CAD

$7,030 CAD Dental, Health, Books and 
Living

$11,470 - 
$12,730 CAD

Windsor University $3,709 CAD $3,150 CAD $566 CAD Travel, Operating, Health and 
Insurance

$7,425 CAD

Hong Kong Hong Kong BU HK$13,000 - 
HK$20,000

HK$6,000 - 
HK$8,000 

HK$6,500 - 
HK$8,500

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies and Personal

HK$25,500 - 
HK$36,500

Hong Kong UST HK$15,000 - 
HK$25,000

HK$6,000 - 
HK$8,000 

HK$5,400 - 
HK$8,500

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies and Personal

HK$26,500 - 
HK$41,500

Japan Aichi Sutoko 
University

JPY ¥150,000 - 
¥250,000

JPY ¥50,000 - 
¥70,000

JPY ¥30,000 - 
¥60,000

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies, and Personal

JPY ¥260,000 - 
¥430,000

South 
Korea

Pukyong  
University

KRW 1,750,000 KRW 1,500,000 
- 2,500,000

KRW 400,000 - 
700,000

Health Insurance, Books, 
Supplies and Personal

KRW 3,650,000 
- 4,950,000

USA Boston College $5,470 -  
$7,315 USD

$3,672 USD $5,252 USD Health and Activities $14,394 - 
$16,239 USD

Case Western 
Reserve University

$6,500 -  
$7,955 USD

$1,985 -  
$4,135 USD

$5,113 USD Health and Activities $13,598 - 
$17,203 USD

Catholic 
University of 
America

$4,830 - 
$6,900 USD

$2,235 - 
$4,225 USD

$4,000 -  
$5,000 USD

Immigration, Travel, Health 
Insurance and Personal

$11,065 - 
$16,125 USD

Purdue University $4,018 -  
$7,950 USD

$3,560 - 
$6,072 USD

$4,730 -  
$5,708 USD

Books, Supplies and Personal $12,308 - 
$19,730 USD

The New School 
New York

$7,216 - 
$13,514 USD

$3,000 USD $5,500 USD Immigration, Travel and 
Personal

$15,716 - 
$22,014 USD

University of 
Connecticut

$4,144 - 
$8,449 USD

$3,181 -  
$3,514 USD

$3,500 USD Books, Health Insurance and 
Personal

$10,825 - 
$15,500 USD

University of 
Notre Dame

$8,950.00 USD $3,000 USD $1,947.50 -  
$3,000 USD

Personal and Health 
Insurance

$13,897.50 - 
$16,897.50 USD

University of 
Richmond

$3,940 -  
$4,390 USD 

$1,920 -  
$5,150 USD

$4,450 USD Health Insurance, Activities, 
Books and Personal 

$10,310 - 
$13,990 USD

Estimated Cost for  
Study Abroad
As of January 2026

This document contains estimated costs as of January 2026. Housing and other associated costs can vary 
based on individual preferences, accommodation type, personal needs and lifestyle choices. The figures 
provided are estimates and may differ from actual expenses.  
 
We recommend referring to the official host university websites for the most accurate and up-to-date 
information regarding fees and living costs.


